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Name of Student:. 
J..SaRe....ccZE. . ... Roll No.. 

.3... 

Fathers Name Shri.J2..aGeg KEi 
RESULT 

Max. Min. Marks Gra:eif eligi ol: for 
Back P ipers 

PAss Obt i-M irks 
Marks nei 

Subject SI. 
No. 

State Yes 
and m:ti n 

Marks 

Sihjec: ils 

THBORY 
Indastrial Management & Safety Engg 29 50 17 

32 50 17 2 Theorv Machines 

25 
31 

37 
25 
1740 
17 32 

3 Mechine Tool Technology 50 17 

50 Metrology 

5 Weldiag Process Control & Testing 50 

6 Industeial Baginceria 50 

7 Minuficturing Process 50 

8 Design and Estimiting J0 

9 Machine Drawing l00 

TC TAL MARKS TAeORY 
PKACIICAL 

1 Metrology Lab 

S00 

6_2645 

A Mechanical Worksaop 80 

26 39 

81 
p26 

Welding Techaology Lab 

4 Project 40 

TO AUMARKS PRACTICAL 310 

Totrl Sessionals. 30 A 

15 
251 
25 
19s 

Gam s/NCC/Physical Training 

Discipline 25 

Total Marks (14+2+3 t4+5) 120 1200 

30/. Marks carryover of I Year 300 

700 70/. Marks carryover of I[ Year 

GRAND TOTAL MARKS (6+7+-8) 2200 
930 1545 

BACK PAPER 

Min. Marks 
Pavs SUBJECT Max. Obta- RESULT 

Marks Mirks ned 

Marks obiained in Eatrepreneurship Development... 5.a.. 

DateJ Nainital.. 94 
Mavge 
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